APPETIZERS
Salt & Pepper Calamari

Calamari In Garlic Butter Sauce

Fried Anchovies

Hommos

Hommos With Lamb Fillet ( Grenadine Sauce ) 4
Hommos With Meat

Baba Ghannouge

Makanek

Soujouk ( Lebanese Sausage)

Garlic Cheese Bread

Garlic Bread

Sanbousik Cheese Or Meat

Kebbe

Cheese Roll
SOUPE

Onion Soup

Vegetable Soup

Gh¢
180.00

180.00
140.00
120.00
180.00
180.00
120.00
180.00
180.00
120.00

80.00
170.00
180.00

180.00

120.00

120.00 .04

Prices are TAXES exclusive




SALAD Ghe

Chicken Caesar Salad 200.00
Rocca Parmesan Salad 160.00
Tomatoes Mozzarella 200.00
Mozarella Salad 200.00
Chicken Liver ( Flambé With Cognac And Apple’) 200.00
Lobster Avocado 250.00
Prawns Avocado Cocktail 250.00
Tabbouleh ( Tomato, Parsley, Onion Mixed With Wheat In Olive Oil And Lemon Juice ) 160.00
Fattoush ( Tomato, Parsley, Onion And Salad With Toasted Lebanese Bread ) 160.00
Greek Salad 160.00
Avocado Salad 160.00
Mixed Salad 160.00
Green Salad 160.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive




STARTERS Gh¢

Snail (in garlic butter sauce) 200.00
Shrimp Dumpling 200.00
Fried Prawns 280.00
Prawns Whiskey 280.00
Smoked Salmon 200.00
Magellan Frog Legs 200.00
Wings In Garlic 150.00
Grilled Prawns 250.00
Lobster Mac and Cheeese 230.00
Chicken Liver Grenadine Sauce 160.00
Crépe Mushroom ( Vegetarian Favorite ) 180.00
Asparagus Gratin 250.00
Chicken Garlic 170.00
Crab 220.00
Prawns Volcano 280.00
CARPACCIOS

Beef Carpaccio ( Virgin Olive Oil And Parmesan Cheese ) 200.00
Grouper Carpaccio ( With Virgin Olive Oil, Sliced Spring Onion And Twist Of Lemon ) 200.00

Bottarga ( With Olive QOil and Garlic ) 350.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive




SPAGHETTI / TAGLIATELLE

Prawns Pomodoro ( With Tomato Sauce - Hot Mild )
Lobster In Garlic

Carbonara ( Creamy With Becon )

Roquefort ( Creamy With Blue Cheese Sauce )
Bolognaise ( Minced Beef Meat With Tomato Sauce )
Alpesto ( Vergetarian Sauce)

Milanaise ( With Tomates Sauce - Hot Or Mild )

Vegetarian ( With Mixed Sautes Vegetable )

LASAGNA

Sea Food Cream Lasagna
Sea Food Tomato Lasagna
Beef Mushroom Lasagna

Vegetarian Lasagna

Gh¢
350.00
350.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

300.00

350.00
350.00
300.00

300.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive




SEA FO0D

Gh¢
Fish Fillet Meuniere 300.00
Fish Fillet Basilic 300.00
Grilled Salmon Fillet 400.00
Grouper Sauvignon ( Grouper Steak In Creamy Leeks And White Wine.Sauce) 300.00
Grilled Grouper 300.00
Grilled Prawns 380.00
King Prawns Tomato ( Hot Or Mild ) 380.00
Prawns Curry 380.00
King Prawns Whiskey 380.00
King Prawns Honey ') 380.00
King Prawns Kebab 380.00
Lobster Whisky 380.00
Lobster Thermidor 380.00
Lobster Fricassé (With Tagliatelle In Creamy Sauce ) 380.00
Lobster Kebab 380.00

Grilled Lobster 400.00

Le Magellan Platter ( For 2 Persons ) 800.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive




BEEF Gh¢

Chateaubriand ( Sliced Fillet Grilled And Served With Tarragon Butter Sauce ) 350.00
Beef Medaillon ( sliced Fillet, In Vinegar And Honey Sauce ) 350.00
Beef Merlot ( With Merlot Wine Sauce ) 350.00
Beef Mushroom ( Grilled And Served With Creamy Mushroom Sauce ) 350.00
Beef Roquefort ( Grilled And Served With Blue Cheese Sauce ) 350.00
Pepper Steak ( Grilled With Black Pepper Sauce ) 350.00

Ribeye ( South Africa ) 400.00
Wagyu Ribeye ( Australia ) 700.00

CHICKEN

Chicken Fricassé ( With Coconut Milk Curry And Pineapple Served Hot Or Mild ) 300.00
Chicken Roquefort ( Sliced Fillet In Creamy Sauce Served With Sauté Potato And Green Beans ) 300.00
Grilled Chicken Fillet (In Garlic And Butter Sauce ) 280.00
Fried Chicken Fillet 280.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive




LAme

Gh¢
Lamb Medaillon 350.00
Lamb Chops 400.00
Lamb Kebab 350.00
PORK
Pork Medaillon 350.00
Pork Chops ( Grilled Chops Served With Baked Potato & Black Pepper Sauce ) 300.00

ARBECUE SPECIAL

Mixed Kebab ( Beef, Chiken, Kafta ServedWithidFrench Fries & Homos ) 300.00
Barbecue Platter ( Beef, Chicken, Kafta, With French Fries & Homos Served For Four ) 1,000.00
VEGETARIAN
Asparagus Gratin 400.00
Mushroom Black Pepper Sauce 300.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive




HOT DRINKS

Tea, Coffee, Espresso
Nescafe
Cappuccino

Irish Coffee
SOFT DRINKS

Minerals

Juice

Fresh Juice

Diet Coke, Sprite

San Pellegrino ( Small )
( Large)

Red Bull

Water

BEERS

Mini Star, Club
Guinness, Malta Guinness

Heineken, Corona

30.00
35.00
40.00

100.00

30.00

30.00
40.00

40.00

30.00
50.00

50.00

30.00

40.00
40.00

60.00

SPIRITS

Premium ( Gray Gooze, Belveder..)
Vodka ( Absolute, Smirnoff, Stolechnaya )
Gin ( Gordon’s; Beefeater )

Bacardy ( Gold, White, Black )

Rhum St. James ( White & Brown )
Aperitifs ( porto, Martini, Cinzano..')
Digestive ( Baileys, Ramazotti, Sambuca )

House Cocktail

SCOTCH
Blue Lable

Premium ( Black, Jd, Chivas, Dewar’s 12)

Regular ( Red, Dewar’s, J & B)
Chivas 12 years

Chivas 18 years
COGNAC

Xo - Henessy, Remy Martin...
Vsop - Henessy, Remy Martin...

Vs - Henessy, Remy Martin...

Gh¢
70.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

100.00

350.00

70.00

70.00
70.00
150.00

Prices are TAXES exclusive
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